
Operator License #

Operator
Address

City

Contractor

Contractor License #

T.D.

T.D. of pipe

Surface pipe size

Surface pipe depth
WellType

35000

Flinthills Oil Company, LLC

274fiW.226 Street
Spring Hill, KS 66083

JTC 0il, lnc.

32834

820

804

8.5"

20'

Production

API # 15-059-26s63-00-00

Lease Name Chase

Well# P-6

spud Date 12/6/2CI13

Cement Date 12h7/2013
Location Sec 33 T L7 R 2L

180 feet from N line

540 feet from W line

County Franklin
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540 Little Oil


